El Paso County Elections Department

Elections Department 500 E. San Antonio Ave., Suite 314 El Paso, TX 79901



Phone: 915 546-2154 Fax: 915 546-2220 www.epcountyvotes.com

LISA WISE ELECTIONS ADMINISTRATOR

El Paso County Election Board Agenda September 23, 2019 500 E. San Antonio, Suite 301 3:00 p.m.

Elections Administrator, Lisa Wise, Chair County Judge Ricardo Samaniego, Member County Sheriff, Richard Wiles, Member

- 1. Approve El Paso County Elections Administrator, Lisa Wise, as procurer of Election Supplies for November 2019 Uniform Election. (attachment) (attachment)
- 2. Adjourn